
内容 人数
実卒園者数 １，２９１人 年長組
年少組終了者 １９０人

授与者総数 １，４８１人 昭和32年3月22日 12 11 0 23 年少組　3月25日

昭和33年3月18日 29 17 1 70 年少組　3月24日

昭和34年3月20日 27 19 0 116 年少組　3月24日

開園 昭和35年3月21日 30 20 2 168 年少組　3月24日

　　1956（昭和31）年5月1日　 　  昭和36年3月 34 24 3 229  

閉園 　  昭和37年3月 34 29 1 293  

　　2003（平成15）年3月24日　 昭和38年3月15日 38 29 0 360  

　  昭和39年3月 40 31 3 434  

　  昭和40年3月 41 - - 475

  　昭和41年3月 36 - - 511

　  昭和42年3月 33 - - 544

昭和43年3月15日 31 - - 575

昭和44年3月13日 27 - - 602

昭和45年3月13日 32 - - 634

昭和46年3月15日 31 - - 665

昭和47年3月15日 34 - - 699

昭和48年3月15日 34 - - 733

昭和49年3月15日 34 - - 767

昭和50年3月15日 30 - - 797

昭和51年3月15日 33 - - 830

昭和52年3月15日 34 - - 864

昭和53年3月15日 34 - - 898

昭和54年3月15日 34 - - 932

   平成55年3月 29 - - 961

昭和56年3月14日 32 - - 993

昭和57年3月15日 28 - - 1021

昭和58年3月15日 28 - - 1049

昭和59年3月15日 30 - - 1079

昭和60年3月15日 29 - - 1108

昭和61年3月15日 28 - - 1136

昭和62年3月14日 22 - - 1158

昭和63年3月15日 30 - - 1188

平成1年3月15日 29 - - 1217

平成2年3月14日 28 - - 1245

平成3年3月14日 28 - - 1273

平成4年3月13日 26 - - 1299

平成5年3月15日 7 - - 1306

平成6年3月16日 29 - - 1335

平成7年3月16日 12 - - 1347

平成8年3月15日 28 - - 1375

平成9年3月15日 17 - - 1392

平成10年3月13日 18 - - 1410

    平成11年3月 19 - - 1429

平成12年3月15日 19 - - 1448

平成13年3月15日 8 - - 1456

平成14年3月15日 14 - - 1470

平成15年3月14日 11 - - 1481

累計 1291 180 10 1481
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